Town Of Hingham 

Hingham, Ma.                                        

Project: 23 Ridgewood Crossing, finishing top of cabinets 

- Install finish grade plywood on top of cabinets 

- Paint inside of cabinet crown and new plywood 

Cost: 

Two Thousand Two Hundred Dollars………………………$2,200.00 

Respectfully, 

Michael Connors 

Email: mike@mjconnors.com                  Ph: 781-640-0965 

mailto:mike@mjconnors.com